EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Davr-bank" XATB
Bank's annual report

The body of the issuer who took the decision Hasp 6aHk
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 18.03.2022
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Davr-bank" xususiy aksiyadorlik tijorat banki
Short: "Davr-bank" XATB
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, WakxaHTaxypckuii panoH, yn. A.

Hasou-3apkaviHap, Bnok A

Postal address: r. TawkeHT, lWanxaHTaxypcku panoH, yn. A.
Hasou-3apkaviHap, Bnok A

E-mail address: gazna@davrbank.uz (mailto:gazna@davrbank.uz)
Official Website: www.davrbank.uz (https://www.davrbank.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTDbI

HaumeHoBaHue obcnyxuBatowero 6aHka:
Current account:
MFI:
4 PETMCTPAUNOHHbLIE " UOEHTUPUKALLIUOHHBIE HOMEPA
MPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOWMNM OPraHOoM:

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 203709707
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMu rocynapcTBeHHOM
CTaTUCTUKM

KdC:
OKIMO:
OKOHX:

COATO:

Mex oyHapoaHble CTaHAapTbl PUHAHCOBONA Ckauatb oTuert (https://openinfo.uz/media/
o0TYyéTHOCTN (MCDO) int_report/FS_2021_RUS.pdf)

5 Mokasarenu pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 36.10

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 123
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 42.38
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 18.12

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHBIX POHOOB  37.78

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 18.12
funds:
6 O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 1341.12
On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 27

value of one stock)

8 NameHeHUs B cocTaBe HabnogatenbHOro coBeTa, PeBU3MOHHOW KOMUCCUN UMK
MCMNONHUTENbHOIO OpraHa
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K
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30.06.2022  Yb6aes
Nytdpynna
Xanpynnaesuy
30.06.2022 Mwvp3asaTtos
Mwupkoamp
Mwupcaratosuy
30.06.2022  YbaeBa
llaxHo3a
NytdbynnaesHa
30.06.2022  Yb6aesa Ymupga
AbayraHveBHa
30.06.2022  YbaeBa
Maxdy3a
AbnymanvkoBHa
30.06.2022  AnmumoB Apoxam
AxmaToBuy
30.06.2022 Hasapos
Camap>xoH
CwnaunkoBuny
30.06.2022  Xanmpynnaes
X.X.
30.06.2022  Yb6aes T.X.
30.06.2022 Coawnkos A.A.

HonxHocTtb OpraH N36paH
9MUTEHTa, (HasHauyeH)/
NPUHSBIUWA BbiBEOEH U3
pelleHne  cocTaea
(yBoneH,
nctevyeHne
cpoka
NOSHOMOYUIA)
Mpencepaten  obuee N3bpaH
HabniopatenbHorocobpaHve (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUMOHepOoB
YneH obwee N36paH
HabnionatenoHorocobpaHue (HasHauyeH)
coseTa aKLMOHEepOB
yneH obuwee N3bpaH
HabniopatenbHorocobpaHve (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUVOHepoB
YneH obwee N36paH
HabnionatenoHorocobpaHue (HasHauyeH)
coseTa aKLUMOHepoB
yneH obuee N36paH
HabnionatenoHorocobpaHue (HasHauyeH)
coseTa aKLMOHEpPOB
yneH obuwee N3bpaH
HabniopatenbHorocobpaHve (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUMOHepOoB
uneH obulee N3b6paH
HabnionatenoHorocobpaHue (HasHauyeH)
coseTa aKLUMOHepOB
Mpencenatens  obwee WN36paH
PeBun3noHHoi cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
KOMUCCUM aKLUMOHepoB
yneH obuwee N3bpaH
PeBu3noHHoik cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
KOMMccum aKLUMOHepPOoB
uneH obuiee N36paH
PeBu3noHHolik cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
KOMUCCUM aKLMOHEpPOB
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30.06.2022 30.06.2022 Camapos AA. Mpencenatens  obuwee N36paH

MpaBneHus cobpaHne (HasHauyeH)

aKLUVoHepoB

Balance sheet

Kateropum

B TbIC. CyM.

ASSETS

1. Cash and other payment documents
2. Due from Central Bank of Uzbekistan
3. Due from other banks

4. Trade accounts

a. Securities

b. Precious metals, coins, stones

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
purchase and sale accounts

d. Net purchase and sale accounts
5 a. Investments

b. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
investments

c. Net investments

6. Securities purchased under REPO
agreement

7. Loans and leasing transactions
a. Gross loans
b. Gross leasing transactions

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on loans
and leasing transactions

d. Net loans and leasing transactions

8 a. Purchased commercial notes

75189308.00

170363121.00

37072331.00

104561000.00

104561000.00

102531588.00

50000.00

50000.00

2156960890.00

2156960890.00

4826580.00

2152134310.00



b. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
purchased commercial notes

c. Net purchased commercial papers

9. Liabilities of customers on financial
instruments

10. Net fixed assets

11. Due accrued interest

12. Other owned property of the bank
a. Investments in real estate

b. Other assets acquired during credit
settlements

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on other
own property of the bank

d. Net other owned property of the bank
13. Other assets

14. Total assets

31031107.00

39111099.00

1596181.00

2159221.00

563040.00

1596181.00

53587810.00

2662669759.00

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

15. Demand deposits

16.Savings deposits

17. Term deposits

18. Due to Central Bank of Uzbekistan

19. Due to other banks

20. Securities sold under REPO agreement
21. Due loans and leasing operations

22. Subordinated debt obligations

23. Due accrued interests

24. Other liabilities

619667159.00

619667159.00

23426648.00

909606326.00

43350640.00

35245035.00

78864319.00
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25. Total liabilities

2254065794.00

EQUITY

26. Authorized capital

a. Ordinary shares

b. Privileged stocks

27. Additional paid-in capital

28. Reserve capital

a. Reserve fund for general purposes

a.1.out of which:, reserves created on standard
assets

b. Reserve for devaluation
c. Other reserves and funds
29. Retained profit

30. Total equity

31. Total liabilities and equity

343500000.00

343500000.00

266448.00

21286996.00

12764241.00

640716.00

30145564.00

408603965.00

2662669759.00

Report on financial results

Kateropum

B TbIC. CyM.

1. INTEREST INCOME

a. Interest income in accounts at the Central
Bank of Uzbekistan

b. Interest income in accounts at other banks

c. Interest income on purchased commercial
notes

d. Interest income on investments

e. Interest income on securities’ purchase and
sale accounts

f. Interest income on customer liabilities

1069784.00

3693375.00

8264596.00



g. Interest income on customers liabilities on
the outstanding acceptances of the bank

h. Interest, discount (discounts) and

contributions on credit and leasing transactions

i. Interest income on purchased securities
under REPO agreements

j- Other interest income

k. Total interest income

341689317.00

83302669.00

438019741.00

2. INTEREST EXPENSES

a. Interest expenses on demand deposits
b. Interest expenses on savings deposits

c. Interest expenses on term deposits

d. Interest expenses due to the Central Bank of

Uzbekistan

e. Interest expenses due to other banks
f. Total interest expenses on deposits
g. Due interest expenses on loans

h. Interest expenses on sold securities under
REPO agreements

i. Other interest expenses
j- Total interest expenses on liabilities
k. Total interest expenses

3. NET INTEREST INCOME BEFORE
ESTIMATION OF POSSIBLE LOSSES ON
CREDITS AND LEASING

a. Less: Estimation of possible losses on loans

and leasing

b. Net interest income after estimation of
possible losses on loans and leasing

95037.00

56436204.00

2709028.00

59240269.00

81766270.00

192192.00

89183505.00

171141967.00

230382236.00

207637505.00

4679878.00

4. NON-INTEREST INCOME



a. Income on commission and fees for services
b. Profit in foreign currency

c. Profit on commercial operations

o

. Profit and dividends on investments

e. Other non-interest income

—h

. Total non-interest income

62082669.00

59420262.00

156045.00

5762623.00

127421599.00

5. NON-INTEREST EXPENSES

a. Expenses on commission and fees for
service

b. Losses in foreign currency

c. Losses on purchase and sale accounts
d. Losses from investments

e. Other non-interest expenses

f. Total non-interest expenses

6. NET INCOME BEFORE OPERATING
EXPENSES

28740969.00

41200451.00

88029.00

260349777.00

260349777.00

7. OPERATING EXPENSES

a. Salaries and other expenses for employees
b. Lease and maintenance

c. Assignment and transportation expenses

d. Administrative expenses

e. Representation and charity

f. Depreciation

g. Insurance, taxes and other expenses

h. Total operating expenses

8. ESTIMATION OF NON-LOAN LOSSES

72181628.00

9425696.00

316815.00

10450181.00

2719525.00

6799010.00

4127216.00

106020071.00
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9. NET PROFIT BEFORE TAXES AND 154329706.00

OTHER AMENDMENTS
a. Estimation of income tax 30316161.00
10. INCOME BEFORE AMENDMENTS 124013545.00

a. Net unexpected income or loss
b. Other net adjustments to profit

11. NET PROFIT (LOSS) 124013545.00

CBepneHus 0 pe3aynbTaTax ayaUTOPCKOM NPOBEepPKU

HaumeHosaHne [ata Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
ayanTOpPCKOW BblOaun NMLLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUBbIOAYN ayaomTopckaymmMtopa  ayamTopcKoro
opraHusaumm nuueH3nn ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKMoUYeHU Y AN TOPOBIAK TOYEHUS
3aK/IIoYeHNs npoBoAVBLIErO
npoBepKy
Grand 2017-07-24 13 rogposonn  2022-05-18 1 Hocupos  3arpyanthb (/
Thornton oTyer Woogun  media/

audit_conclusion/
FS_2021_RUS.p

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSAHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn MecToHaxoxoeHune OcHoBaHue, no Jata
nosnHoe (MecToXxmnTenbcTeo) KOTOPOMY OHMU (HacTynneHmus
HauMeHoBaHVe (rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb, npusHatTCs OCHOBaHus (-

ropoL, panoH) adop1NnMpoBaHHbIMU ni)

nmuamm

Y6aes Jlytcpynna  r.TawkeHT Mpencenatens coseta  2017-06-14
Xaripynnaesuy 6aHka
Mwup3asaTos r.TawkeHT UneH coBeTa H6aHka 2017-06-14
Mwpkoaump
Mwupcarartosuy
Y6aesa WaxHo3a  r.TawkeHT UneH coBeTa HaHka 2017-06-14
NyTtchynnaesHa
Y6aesa WaxHo3a  r.TawkeHT UneH coBeTa HaHka 2017-06-14

AbaymanmkoBHa



Hasapos
Camap>xoH
Cuankosuy

Camapos
Aboymaxung
ABOyBOXMOOBMWY

XacaHoB OpKuH
Tonnnboesny

Y6aesa YmMuga
AbayraHveBHa

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/en/reports/17002/

Hara: 29.01.2026

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

UneH coseTa b6aHka

Mpencenatenb
lMpasneHuns

["naBHbIN Byxrantep

YneH coBeTa 6aHka

2017-06-14

2017-06-14

2020-10-02

2017-06-14



